

215 C of 2024, Reg. No.-223 of 2024

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur(JO Code-WB01207)

Order Dated 02.05.2025

Today is fixed for appearance of the accused persons on hearing of taking cognizance against him.

Complainant is present with hazira.

Fix 03.06.2025 for appearance of the accused persons on hearing of taking cognizance against him.

Requisites have not yet been filed.

Complainant is directed to file requisites at once.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur.