

215C of 2024 (Rg. No. 223 of 2024)

Order dated 16-07-2025

Today is fixed for report.

Complainant filed Ld. Advocate's hazira.

Accused person also filed Ld. Advocate's hazira.

Regular PO has been transferred.

I am in- charge.

No report is received.

Issue reminder.

Fix **27-08-2025** for report.

D/C by me

J.M, 2nd Court, Bishnupur,
ACJM(V), JO-WB01106 in-charge.

J.M, 2nd Court, Bishnupur,
ACJM(V), JO-WB01106 in-charge.